

Driving Rosette
Best Exhibit

## Cymdeithas y Merlod a'r Cobiau Cymreig Welsh Pony & Cob Society

Bronaeron, Felinfach, Lampeter, Ceredigion, SA48 8AG **Tel:** 01570 471754 **Web:** www.wpcs.uk.com **E-mail:** enquiries@wpcs.uk.com

## **AFFILIATION FORM**

This form is to be completed by all Shows awarding Welsh Pony & Cob Society In-Hand status levels, Performance Medals or Rosettes.

Name of Show:	
	Number of Days of Show:
Address for Correspondence to be sent:	
Email Address:	Telephone Number:
,	Society, the above-named show agrees to abide by the ciety as stated in the Judging and Showing Handbook
	w which must be sent with this form, to be received by nce Medals or Rosettes will be sent out and schedules
As part of the affiliation, you can select u	up to 8 of the Society rosettes free of charge
Satin Rosette	Quantity
Part-Bred Rosette	

The Society also facilitates several schemes which offer free Champion and Reserve rosettes (subject to complying with the Society rules regarding these), please tick if you would like to receive any of these.

Scheme Title	✓	
Sarum Stud - Junior Gelding		
Trevallion – Senior Gelding		
Minmon – Veteran (19yrs+)		

Additional rosettes can also be purchased below if required

	Cost	Quantity
Satin Rosette	£3.40	
Part-Bred Rosette	£3.40	
Driving Rosette	£3.40	
Best Exhibit	£2.00	
Welsh Supreme Champion	£10.00	

Total fee enclosed for Rosettes: £	
Performance medals can also be purchased as particular found on the Society Performance Medal Affiliation	•
To be affiliated to the Welsh Pony & Cob Society, Employers Liability cover to include officiating Jud cover to that already held.	·
All shows wishing to affiliate to the WPCS must all insurance policy and a complains procedure. They within their show schedule. Failure to do this will respect to the WPCS must all insurance policy and a complains procedure.	y must also include the below GDPR wording
Please sign the declaration.	
I confirm that the above show holds Public Liabilit officiating Judges. Alongside a valid insurance po that the above show wishes to affiliate to the Wels Recommendations of the Society will be adhered	licy and complaints procedure. I also confirm sh Pony & Cob Society and that the Rules and
Signature:Prir	nt Name:
Position in Show Society:	Date: